
1 木  村  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 75.56 38.44 37.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

2 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.59 9.392 1 2 1 1

3 3F< < 4.24 -0.17 4.070 -1 -1 -1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 1

6 3T 4.20 0.50 4.700 1 1 2 2

7 3S+2T< < 5.34 -0.34 5.00-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 3 2 3 2

35.38 38.44

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.404.75 5.00 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 5.25 5.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

37.12

2 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 53.27 24.55 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 -1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 3 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 2 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 0 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.861 -1 0 -1 0

23.90 24.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.403.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.654.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.554.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

28.72
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3 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 3 48.58 19.86 28.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T<+2Lo< < 4.50 -0.55 3.95-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.14 1.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 0 -1 -1 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.411 2 0 1 1

20.04 19.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.704.00 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 2.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

28.72

4 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 43.42 18.56 25.36 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.04 4.760 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -1.05 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.251 1 0 0 0

8 2F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 2 0 0 1

19.80 18.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.75 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.053.00 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

25.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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